

Become the new 2023 Queen of Hearts!

In addition to bragging rights, you'll win a medal and the accomplished feeling of helping your community.

Ask your friends and family to help you collect!

QUEEN OF HEARTS GIVING BACK!

All Little Miss & Pre Teen pageant contestants have the opportunity to win the 2023 titles of Queen of Hearts, but are not required to participate.

This optional addition to our pageant allows the girls to become active members of the community and help others in need. Contestants will be collecting money to purchase items that will be donated to CASA of Marion County to be used to support the victims of child abuse and neglect. There will be a Queen of Hearts awarded in each age division. The contestant that collects the most money will win the title of Queen of Hearts! The winners will also be invited to shop and deliver the items with the directors. Ask your friends, family and even businesses if they want to help!

Cash will only be accepted, no checks.

Money collected is due at Parent Night Sunday, August 6.

Winner announced during the pageant Monday, August 7.